ENST
5284

5184

5185

5186

5187

5188

5189

5190

5919

5735

5191

5192

5193

5194

5195

5196

5197

5198

5199

5200

5201

ENST
1191

1196

1197

1198

1199

1202

Environmental Studies

ENERGY, SOCIETY, & ENVIRONMENT

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

BIODIVERSITY

WEATHER CLIMATE & CHANGE
GEOL 110 or 150

EARTH CHEMISTRY: LOW TEMP
GEOL 110 and CHEM 115

CONSERVATION BIOLOGY
BIOL 110 and one other course in the natural science

ENV POLICY &GRNDWATER POLITICS
GOVT 110, sophomore standing, or consent of the instructor

AQUATIC ECOLOGY
BIOL 120 or 140

SURFICIAL PROCESSES

GEOL 110 and 240 or consent of instructor. PHYS 120
or 150 recommended

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

ENVIRON STUDIES SENIOR SEMINAR

ENST 150, ENST 300, and senior standing; or
consent of the instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

Environmental Studies
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY
BIOL 120 or 140 or consent of instructor

ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS
ECON 100 and sophomore standing.

®

Q

(©)

Q

Fall Term 2003

09:50-11:00 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

01:30-02:40 MWF

01:30-02:40 MWF

11:10-12:20 MWF

01:00-04:00 W

02:50-04:00 MWF

02:30-04:20 TR

09:00-10:50 TR

01:10-04:20 TR

09:00-10:50 TR
01:20-04:20 R

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

115 U6 L:20 SIG Mr. Bunson
Cross-listed as PHYS 115

190 U:Variable SIG Staff

195 U:Variable SIG Staff

199  U:Variable SIG Staff

211 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Maravolo
Cross-listed as BIOL 210

235 U6 L16 SIG Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as GEOL 214

240 U6 SIG Mr. Knudsen
Cross-listed as GEOL 240

245 U6 L24 SIG Ms. Sedlock
Cross-listed as BIOL 245

306 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Meyer
Cross-listed as GOVT 306

310 U6 L:24  SIG Mr. DeStasio
Cross-listed as BIOL 330

33 U6 SIG Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as GEOL 360

390 U:Variable SIG Staff

395 U:Variable SIG Staff

399 U:Variable SIG Staff

590 U:Variable SIG Staff

595 U:Variable SIG Staff

599  U:Variable SIG Staff

650 U6 L:15 SIG Ms. Sedlock

690 U:Variable SIG Staff

695  U:Variable SIG Staff

699  U:Variable SIG Staff

150 U6 L60 SIG Ms. Blackwell
Cross-listed as GEOL 150 Mr. Clark

190 U:Variable SIG Staff

195 U:Variable SIG Staff

199  U:Variable SIG Staff

213 U6 L28 SIG Ms. DeStasio
Cross-listed as BIOL 235

280 U6 L:25 SIG Ms. Nagase

Cross-listed as ECON 280

Winter Term 2004

01:30-02:40 MWF
01:20-02:30 R
02:30-03:40 R
08:30-09:40 F
09:50-11.00 F

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:50-11:00 MW
09:50-11:00 F
01:30-04:40 F

09:00-10:50 TR

YOUN 115

SCIE 202

BRIG 421

YOUN 215
YOUN 215

BRIG 225

BRIG 420

SCIE 202
YOUN 321

YOUN 237
YOUN 237

YOUN 218

SCIE 102

YOUN 218
YOUN 218
YOUN 218
YOUN 218

BRIG 224
BRIG 206
BRIG 206

BRIG 223



1961

1946

1203

1204

1205

1596

1206

1207

1208

1760

1209

1210

1211

ENST
3185

3186

3187

3188

XLIST

XLIST

3192

3772

3245

3194

XLIST

XLIST

3246

3198

3199

3200

INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD
INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES
INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES
ADV ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS
ECON 300.

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD
INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES
INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES
SEMINAR ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

Environmental Studies
TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

READINGS IN NATURE
Sophomore standing

ANIMAL BEHAVIOR
BIOL 140

ANIMAL BEHAVIOR
BIOL 140

VEGETATION OF WISCONSIN

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
CHEM 116 or 119 or consent of instructor

RES METHODS IN ARCHAEOLOGY
ANTH 140 and 110

Recommended for anthropology majors in the sophomore year

ADVANCED GEOCHEMISTRY

GEOL 240 and CHEM 115, or consent of instructor;

CHEM 116 recommended
TERRESTRIAL FIELD ECOLOGY

BIOL 120 or BIOL 140, and sophomore standing.

TERRESTRIAL FIELD ECOLOGY

BIOL 120 or BIOL 140, and sophomore standing.

ECOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY

One anthropology course or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

S)

S)

302 U6 L40 SIG Mr. Meyer 01:30-02:40 MWF
Cross-listed as GOVT 206

35 U6 SIG Ms. Rico 02:50-04:00 MWF
Cross-listed as HIST 355

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

395 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

480 U6 SIG Ms. Nagase 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ECON 480

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

595  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

600 U:3 SIG Mr. Clark Arranged
Cross-listed as GEOL 520

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

695 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2004

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

195 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

205 U6 L:20 Mr. Yatzeck 11:10-12:20 MWF

210 U6 Mr. Rence 08:30-09:40 MWF
Cross-listed as BIOL 200 01:10-04:20 W

210 U6 Mr. Rence 08:30-09:40 MWF
Cross-listed as BIOL 200 01:10-04:20 R

214 U6 L:30 Mr. Maravolo 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as BIOL 250 01:10-04:20 T

Arranged

250 U6 Mr. Thompson 09:50-11:00 MWF
Cross-listed as CHEM 210 01:10-04:20 TR

260 U6 L:20 Mr. Peregrine 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as ANTH 220

330 U6 Mr. Knudsen 11:10-12:20 MWF
Cross-listed as GEOL 340 01:00-04:00 W

345 U6 L:10 Ms. Sedlock 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as BIOL 345 01:10-04:20 T

345 U6 L:10 Ms. Sedlock 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as BIOL 345 01:10-04:20R

365 U6 L:35 Mr. Peregrine 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as ANTH 310

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

395 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

BRIG 420

BRIG 317

BRIG 217

BRIG 317

SCIE 102
SCIE 316

SCIE 102
SCIE 316

SCIE 202
YOUN 326

SCIE 202
SCIE 122

BRIG 326

YOUN 215
YOUN 215

BRIG 420
SCIE 316

BRIG 420
SCIE 316

BRIG 305



3201

3202

3692

3204

4030

3205

3206

3207

3208

3209

3210

ECOLOGICAL ENERGETICS

BIOL 330, concurrent enrollment in BIOL 505 and
200, and consent of instructor

ENVIRONMNT COMMUNITY EDUCATION
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor
ENVIRN POLICY POLITICS JUSTICE
GOVT 380 or consent of instructor

CORAL REEF ENVIRONMENTS

BIOL 330 and concurrent enrollment in BIOL 220 and
BIOL 434

PRAC IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Sophomore standing and one course on environmental policy or
law, including GOVT 206/ENST 302 or GOVT 306/ENST 301.

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

TUTORIAL IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUD

INTERNSHIP IN ENVIRON STUDIES

INDEP STUDY IN ENVIRON STUDIES

410 U6
Cross-listed as BIOL 434

460 U6
Cross-listed as EDUC 400

470 U6
Cross-listed as GOVT 465

505 U6
Cross-listed as BIOL 505

560 U:6
Cross-listed as GOVT 550

590 U:Variable

595  U:Variable

599  U:Variable

690 U:Variable

695  U:Variable

699  U:Variable

L20

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

Mr. DeStasio

Mr. Purkey

Mr. Hixon

Mr. DeStasio
Mr. Rence

Mr. Meyer

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

09:00-10:50 TR SCIE 102
01:10-04:20 TR YOUN 321
12:30-02:20 TR BRIG 119
02:30-04:20 TR BRIG 206
11:10-12:20 MWF SCIE 102
Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged



